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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5026
3152

W1567596
95 SEK

Volvo S90, V90 -20
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

S90 D4 MOMENTUM+ D4 2,0 TRONIC 4DR SED DIESEL
VÄ KÅPA

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

373
A

5026
3152

W1567598
95 SEK

Volvo S90, V90 -20
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

S90 D4 MOMENTUM+ D4 2,0 TRONIC 4DR SED DIESEL
HÖ KÅPA

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

373
A

5068
3152

W1554003
237 SEK

Volvo XC90 -07
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

1 XC90 D5 2.4 AUT 4WD 5DR SUV DIESEL
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

41.700
A*

5061
3152

W1239048
800 SEK

Volvo V70 -01
Luggage compartment covering / Floor 

VOLVO S + V70 T5 2,3 TURBO M 5VXL 5DR BENSIN
 

Ådalens Bildemontering AB
0612-12420

28.041
A


